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棚 A

WC 自動販売機

棚
B

階段 ソファ・テーブル

ソファ

テーブル

▼ 1 階部分



▼ 棚 A
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▼ 棚 B

82cm

51cm

奥行：32cm

※全て同じサイズです



4,295mm

4,375mm

2,320mm
カウンター（受付）

階段

展示スペース

平台

H2,100mm

2,150mm
(H2,100mm)

2,150mm
(H1,200mm)

両面展示可能

▼ 2 階部分


